Canadian Welfare Council
Canadian Conference on Children
Canadian Conference on Education
Canadian Broadcasting League

Health I.eague of Canada
National Highway Safety Council

Indian-Eskimo Association of Canada
National Commission for Unesco

Royal Winter Fair,
United Nations Assocjation in Canada.

Mrs. Alfred Watt once said, “So long as we have faith in our
movement there is nothing to prevent our being the greatest spiritual
and educational force in Canada”. It has been proved through the
years that members do have that faith. Regardless of name, location
or language, organizations of country women have progressed along
broad lines, through concentrating on the details of life that go to
make happy homes, an educated and healthy community, an
atmosphere of refinement and culture; and in spite of diversity of
Scenery and resources, the Federation — the Federated Women's

Institutes of Canada — bjnds all together with unity of purpose and
common ideals.
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Arthur Murphy (Janey Canuck)1919-1921

William Todd
David Watt

Annie M., Stuart
W. F. Cameron
A, E. Walker

H. McGregor
Harley Dunham
Cameron E. Dow
Allison MacMillan
E. E. Morton

Hugh Summers

Dr. Nancy Adams

Mrs.

Mrs.

Keith Rand

E. J. Roylance

1921-1923
1923-1925
1925-1929
1929-1933
1933-1937
1937-1941
1941-1943
1943-1947
1947-1949
1949-1951
1951-1953

1953-1957

Alberta

Ontario

Manitoba

Nova Scotia

Saskatchewan

Ontario

British Columbia

New Brunswick

Quebec

Prince Edward Island

Alberta

Ontario

Saskatchewan

1957-1959 Nova Scotia

1959-1961
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